Kulserien 27 maj
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H6 500m

Namn

Albin Pihlstrédm
Arvid Wiklander
Axel Krysén
Edvin Segerstrom
Elias Vestbro
Emil Skog

Eskil Nilsson
Filip Henriksson
Frank Runkvist
Gustav Norgren

Melker Falk Johansson

Per Gustav Wedman
Simon Bergkvist

D6 500 m

Namn

Astrid From

Elina Kangas

Ella Eklov

Ella Miram

Emilia Norgren
Ida Westholm
Lina Jernberg
Linnea Andersson
Linnea Berthou
Maja Jakobsson
Maria Leonardsson
Nora Jonsén

Sara Mdller

Vilma Ostlin
Wilma Hellquist

H8 1 km

Namn

Viktor Hjertstrom
Pontus Falk
Alfred Bratt

Axel Jernberg
Adam Miram
Simon Mdller
Nils Wedman
Albin Andersson

D8 1,0 km

Namn

Ruth Segerstrom
Lovisa Djerf

Ella Wiklander
Lovisa Leonardsson

4:00
4:05
4:39
5:07
5:27
5:38
5:42
7:08

4:14
4:48
6:22
6:37
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H10 1,5 km
Namn
Viktor Grund
Ariv From

D10 1,5 km

Namn

Anna Krysén

Sofia Djerf

Alice Abrahamsson
Karin Wedman
Alma Jonsén

Ida Jakobsson

H12 2,5 km
Namn

D12 2,5 km
Namn

H14 2,5 km
Namn
Erik Krysén

Alexander Karlsson 5km

D14 2,5 km
Namn

Matilda Blomkvist 5km

Cecilia Djerf 5km

H16 5,0 km
Namn

Albin Lewerentz
Robin Eriksson
Trezor Irakoze
Viktor Djerf

D16 5,0 km
Namn
Madelene Nord

H17 5,0 km
Namn

Kalle Henriksson
Jakob Wedman
Anders Nordh
Jonas Jonsen
Stefan Johansson

D17 5,0 km

6:04
7:25

6:16
6:21
6:28
7:29
8:15
11:30

11:49
20:28

25:46
25:45

20:42
21:53
22:14
23:31

24:55

24:16
24:44
28:15
28:25
38:31
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2

3 Elisabeth Gudmundsson

4

Namn
Helen Karlsson
Sara Nordgren

H17 5,0 k9

Namn

Magnus Einarsson
Bjon Mannerstedt
Tobis Heldt-Cassel

24:50
31:40
ej nummerlapp

ej nummerlapp
ej nummerlapp
ej nummerlapp



